

Adventist Health Enters Strategic Partnership with The Garage to Empower Value-Based Care

Adventist Health has chosen The Garage's platform, Bridge, to further its efforts in value-based care in the diverse rural and urban communities it serves.

ORLANDO, FL, USA, June 25, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Garage announced today that Adventist Health, a prominent nonprofit integrated health system, has chosen its comprehensive population health management platform, Bridge, to



further their efforts in value-based care across the diverse range of rural and urban communities they serve.

"We are thrilled to embark on this partnership with Adventist Health," said Pranam Ben, Founder and CEO of The Garage. "Bridge is designed to address the evolving needs of healthcare organizations and provides them with comprehensive tools needed to further their mission that goes beyond what is typically available in the healthcare market. We look forward to helping them further deliver on their mission and empower them in the communities they serve."

Adventist Health spans over 440 care sites in more than 100 communities on the West Coast and Hawaii and has a core mission of "Living God's love by inspiring health, wholeness, and hope." With this strategic partnership, Adventist Health will have the actionable insights provided by Bridge needed to further transform the healthcare landscape, allowing them to provide more accessible and affordable care.

Adventist Health chose Bridge due to its unparalleled capabilities compared to alternative solutions. With its holistic approach, it integrates advanced analytics, care coordination tools, risk and performance management, and patient engagement to drive positive outcomes and optimize resource utilization. "When searching for solutions, it became evident that The Garage's platform, Bridge, stands out as the ideal solution to support our value-based care initiatives. We look forward to partnering with The Garage and furthering our mission while effectively

providing compassionate, high-quality care," states Regina Berman, RN, MA, Value-Based Care Executive at Adventist Health.

About The Garage

Based in Orlando, Florida, the Garage is a population health management technology company dedicated to changing healthcare for good... one community at a time. The company works with more than 100+ healthcare organizations and 19,500+ providers across 34 states. Through its collaborative population health management platform, Bridge, The Garage touches more than 15.5 million patient lives, allowing providers to achieve the Quintuple AIM of lower costs, better care, improved health, sustainable care models, and equitable access to care. For more information, visit www.theGarage.health, and follow The Garage on Facebook, Twitter, and LinkedIn.

About Adventist Health

Adventist Health is a faith-based, nonprofit, integrated health system serving more than 100 communities on the West Coast and Hawaii with over 440 sites of care, including 28 acute care facilities. Founded on Adventist heritage and values, Adventist Health provides care in hospitals, clinics, home care, and hospice agencies in both rural and urban communities. Our compassionate and talented team of more than 38,000 includes employees, physicians, Medical Staff and volunteers driven in pursuit of one mission: living God's love by inspiring health, wholeness, and hope. We are committed to staying true to our heritage by providing patient-centered, quality care. Together, we are transforming the healthcare experience with an innovative and whole-person focus on physical, mental, spiritual, and social healing to support community well-being.

Lauren Holloway
The Garage
+1 407-730-2286
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/722798036

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.